
Timestamp Name Title Company/Agency Email Phone number
2023/05/17 9:03:37 AM MDT Bryce Albretsen Project Manager City of Mesa bryce.albretsen@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐4974
2023/05/17 9:03:38 AM MDT Melody Zyburt Supervising Engineer City of Mesa melody.zyburt@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐5574
2023/05/17 9:03:45 AM MDT Marc Ahlstrom Assistant City Engineer City of Mesa marc.ahlstrom@mesaaz.gov 602‐793‐9591
2023/05/17 9:03:56 AM MDT Eric Sterner  Principal | Co‐founder LAST Architects  eric@lastarchitects.com 6105705573
2023/05/17 9:03:59 AM MDT Deann Gates Director of Business Development Martin, White & Griffis Structural Engineers dgates@mwgstructural.com 6024487756
2023/05/17 9:04:22 AM MDT Brad Lang Principal & Co‐Founder LAST Architects brad@lastarchitects.com 480‐570‐5296
2023/05/17 9:04:37 AM MDT Catherine Stevens Marketing  Deutsch Architecture Group cstevens@2929.com 6028824230
2023/05/17 9:07:16 AM MDT Stephanie Gishey Contract Specialist City of Mesa stephanie.gishey@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐4890
2023/05/17 9:14:35 AM MDT Justin Trexler, RA Owner / Architect Shade Architects justin@shadearch.com 4805163458

Presubmittal Meeting
CP1080 Downtown District Revitalization ‐ Facade Improvements


